CALL TO ORDER 1.866.839.9187 ORDER ONLINE MetraHomeTheater.com
2
A
C
A
B
L
E
S
 VELOX ULTRA HIGH SPEED
ACTIVE HDMI® CABLE
VELOX Active cables combine evolutionary design and
engineering techniques to support the new generation of
4K/HDR video applications. VELOX Active cables deliver
a verifi ed 18Gbps HD signal for higher resolutions, frame
rates and colors over HD digital interconnects thanks to
the patented Titan Chip.
VELOX Active cables OPERATE WITH THE ENTIRE
18Gbps envelope. They incorporate an innovative new
version of our symmetrical HDCP and EDID rise time
accelerator for both the data and clock lines on the I2C
bus (the Display Data Channel). This eliminates EDID
errors and, because this repair is bidirectional, ensures
that the HDCP handshaking occurs reliably.
EHV-HDT10 10M
EHV-HDT12 12M
EHV-HDT15 15M
A
ACTIVE HDMI® + PASSIVE HDMI®
 VELOX PASSIVE PREMIUM
HDMI® CABLE
A newly designed HDMI transmission cable with
advanced features in metallurgy, topology, dielectric,
and shielding. This new microwave RF design allows
for up to 4dB less insertion loss over long distances by
establishing a near linear response performance increase
specifi cally for HDMI’s TMDS High Speed Signaling.  No
speed cap from integrated electronics as compared to
active cables.  Offers the highest bandwidth performance
of any passive cable available.
18Gbps
EHV-HDP1 1M
EHV-HDP2 2M
EHV-HDP3 3M
EHV-HDP4 4M
EHV-HDP5 5M
EHV-HDP6 6M
EHV-HDP8 8M
B
10.2Gbps
EHV-HDP10 10M
EHV-HDP12 12M
EHV-HDP15 15M
EHV-HDP18 18M
EHV-HDP20 20M
EHV-HDP21 21M
EHV-HDP22 22M
1-8 METERS, 18Gbps
10-22 METERS, 18Gbps*
* with use of the HDM-GA1
(sold separately)
B
COLOR
CODE
SYSTEM
COLOR
CODE
SYSTEM
COLOR
CODE
SYSTEM
COLOR
CODE
SYSTEM
2
10-30 METERS, 18GBPS
I0.2
EHV-HDT20 20M
EHV-HDT25 25M
EHV-HDT30 30M
CALL TO ORDER 1.866.839.9187ORDER ONLINE MetraHomeTheater.com
OPTICAL FIBER HDMI® SYSTEM
C
F

4K DISPLAY
100 METER
FIBER CABLE
VELOX
COMPARATOR
DEVICE
USB POWERED USB POWERED
4K SOURCE
4K DISPLAY
100 METER
FIBER CABLE
VELOX
COMPARATOR
DEVICE
USB POWERED USB POWERED
EHV-HDAOC25 25M
EHV-HDAOC30 30M
EHV-HDAOC50 50M
EHV-HDAOC75 75M
EHV-HDAOC100 100M
COLOR
CODE
SYSTEM
COLOR

• Increased tensil pull tension without the risk of
damaging connected equipment
• Multi-layer shielding
• Audio return channel (ARC)
E
MHX-LHDME-5 0.5M
MHX-LHDME1 1M
MHX-LHDME2 2M
MHX-LHDME3 3M
MHX-LHDME4 4M
MHX-LHDME5 5M
MHX-LHDME6 6M
MHX-LHDME7 7M
MHX-LHDME7-5 7.5M
MHX-LHDME8 8M
MHX-LHDME10 10M
MHX-LHDME12 12M
MHX-LHDME15 15M
MHX-LHDM17 17M
0.5-7.5 METERS, 18Gbps
8-12 METERS, 10.2Gbps
15-17 METERS, 6.75Gbps
8-17 METERS, 18Gbps*